INdca040VvV02_GL

READ CAREFULLY

T, RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

IMPORTAN

L



\ PACKING DETALS:TOTAL 2 BOXES

O
-7"

Hardware Kit

X

-
3
mmnuan
maany
Copreeh
$

g

X

)
o 0
R o
N o~
. "
s




A

1.This product must be assembled by an adult.
2.Do not over torque screws and bolts.

3.Do notinstall in lammable place in case of fire.
4.Use on a flat ground.

A

1.Ce produit doit étre assemblé par un adulte.

2. Ne serrez pas trop les vis et boulons.

3. N’installez pas le produit a I’endroit inflammable en cas
d’incendie.

4 Veuillez I'utiliser sur un terrain plat.

A

1.Esta jaula para mascota debe ser ensamblado por un adulto.
2.No apriete los tornillos y pernos demasiado.

3.Para evitar incendios, no instale la jaula para mascota en un
lugar inflamable.

4 .Utilice la jaula para mascota sobre un terreno plano.

A

1.Dieses Produkt sollte von einem Erwachsenen
zusammengestellt werden.

2.Ziehen Sie die Schrauben und Bolzen nicht zu fest an.
3.Installieren Sie im Brandfall nicht an brennbaren Orten.

4 .Bitte verwenden Sie es auf einem ebenen Boden.

A

1.Questo prodotto va assemblato da un adulto.

2.Non stringere eccessivamente viti e bulloni.

3.Non installare in un luogo esposto a potenziali incendi.
4.Sipregadiusare su una superficie piana.




____ /ﬂu.,/ﬂ..u/vv/

—=

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||




HARDWARE

x32
M3.5*40
+2(spare)
X2
M3*25
I:Ix2
x24
M3*14
+1(spare)

N

/

||||||||

I:Ix8
M3.5*25
+1(spare)
-
| J &

|||||||||||||||||||||

[
M3.5*35
+1(spare)
IiIMS
M3*16
+1(spare)
o

|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||




x 8
M3.5*40

X 2

x12

M3*14

x 8
M3.5*40




* nf..‘

F

A WLT T ANNPY

v 7
"J

X 4
M3.5*55




X 4
M3.5*40

X 1

X 6

M3*14

NRRMWT AT
NmWY ATim
LY ATAR R

LR AE R
LARERLRER

X 6
M3.5*35

FEFPF T AT RAAR
FETFF L.ARERAAN




x 8
M3.5*35

|||||||||| I
P EERETETT W,
TEEELALE
FEOLLAR

N

—
. DRRRT AL
T.m CRMRRYATLR
3 ) IR T A TATR
AL AV, ATAREE
W [ VATAR BT
4 WARBRERE
Y TAARRRE
o AR RR R

x 8
M3.5*25




\ ) T e e P i)
.I s s e N
7 A ;.
T [
N g ~ .,
ISEEs e AR AR

(27T ¥ ;
[T T 74T T A=

L N ——— B
‘ RV TR EY W WA
SEEALRALAEARL - — — &Y

AAAREREET — LAWY
LLLLLEEE  ARRNY
MR EALALALES. ALARNY
LLLLRY - ALRRERRY
SRLAYE AARRREW
AALY - . AALREAEREBRY 3
LAY ARRRRRRRu

THEESESSEFESSESE/
T ESFSSNEESEENEE
FiEENESEEEEEENE!
FESFSSEESENEFEEE
TEEFSSEFESENEEEE
AN NEEEEEE
TEESEEEEEEEEE
Wi NN SEEEEEEE
A AN EEEE

7 ~

\

x4

M3.5*40

U
X 6
M3*14

x4
M3.5*40




X 4
M3.5*40

¥ a.i..ﬂ«?.;l . ViNRRRRRRRR R
VLU LY

VLY.LV,

ANNMANNNNY
AR NANNARY

10



SIS /7

TALAREAAEEREETE Y
CARAABAEABR BB

;""."'-“n..
..‘l'l""!l.'.l..
FTRAARLARET JRERER S 4

- R R W ¥

G s ruuay v
R WERERTY & ARBRY

T 5y ARRRT S ARBRRN

11




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12

